RIVER CITY BILLIARDS 8-BALL LEAGUE

THIS SCHEDULE IS FOR THE SPRING SESSION 2025

WEDNESDAY CHILLICOTHE

QUESTIONS? CALL MIKE AT

645-9135 (CELL PHONE)

BANQUET & TROPHY
PRESENTATION WILL BE

ANNOUNCED AT END OF SESSION

WEEK1 *WEEK2* WEEK3 WEEK4 WEEKS5 WEEK6 WEEK7
8-Jan 22-Jan 29-Jan 5-Feb 12-Feb 19-Feb 26-Feb
8-1 1-7 6-1 1-2 31 1-4 5-1
5-2 2-8 2-7 3-4 4-2 2-3 6-2
6-3 3-5 8-3 5-6 7-5 5-8 7-3
7-4 4-6 4-5 7-8 8-6 6-7 8-4
WEEK 8 WEEK9 *WEEK10* WEEK11 WEEK12 WEEK13 WEEK 14 681-8791 (HOME)

5-Mar 12-Mar 26-Mar 2-Apr 9-Apr 16-Apr 23-Apr
1-8 71 1-6 241 1-3 4-1 1-5
2-5 8-2 7-2 4-3 2-4 3-2 2-6
3-6 5-3 3-8 6-5 5-7 8-5 3-7
4-7 6-4 5-4 8-7 6-8 7-6 4-8

TEAM LISTED FIRST IS THE HOME TEAM.

THERE ARE NO PLAYOFFS. MONEY AND AWARDS ARE DETERMINED BY

ROUNDS WON 40% AND TOTAL POINTS 60%. END OF SESSION TIE BREAKER IS TOTAL POINTS.
WEEK 2 AND 10 DATES SKIP A WEEK TO ACCOMMODATE THE MIDWEST OPEN AND ILLINOIS STATE

TEAM
. RAILSPLITER-RICK D.
. MOON TOWER-BUTCH R.
. WHISTLE STOP-BRAD Y.
. CUE N BREW-RAY'Y.
. WHISKERS-DAVE M.
. WHISTLE STOP-BRANDI S.
. MOON TOWER-ANDY L.
. RAILSPLITER-WARREN A.

O~NOOOA IS, WN -

LOCATION
MOSSVILLE
CHILLICOTHE
CHILLICOTHE
MOSSVILLE
215 5TH ST LACON
CHILLICOTHE
CHILLICOTHE
MOSSVILLE

PHONE
309-580-8003
309-274-3031
309-274-6343
309-579-8501
309-554-9064
309-274-6343
309-274-3031
309-580-8003

CAPTAIN
RICK DUCKWORTH
BUTCH RUMMERFIELD
BRAD YARGER
RAY YARGER
DAVE MURPHY
BRANDI SEIDELL
ANDY LAHL
WARREN ANDERSON

PHONE
231-0610
238-2760
222-0773
222-0632
238-9218
868-8060
657-4215
635-3367




